TRAIL DEI BRIGANTI
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www.mariomoretti.it

TS

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 24 KM

POS POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT SOC TIME TIME
1 1 GENTILE GIUSEPPE M_18-29 1 TORNADO 02:29:42 02:29:42
2 2 IACOVACCI CESARE M_30-39 1 ASD PIPPARUNNERS 02:29:59 02:29:59
3 3 NASSO DANIELE M_40-49 1 D+TRAIL 02:31:52 02:31:52
4 4 MARCHIORI CLAUDIO M_40-49 2 ATLETICA SETINA 02:37:02 02:37:02
5 5 BIANCHINI GIANLUIGI M_40-49 3 ASD RUNFOREVER APRILIA 02:48:58 02:48:50
6 6 RAMOS CALERO  [WINTON ROLANDO M_40-49 4 ATLETICA SETINA 02:52:27 02:52:12
7 7 COPPA SILVIO M_40-49 5 ASD ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 02:59:07 02:59:07
8 8 DZHANSHIEV NICOLA M_30-39 2 G.P.A SAN MARINO 02:59:43 02:59:42
9 9 SCARDELLATO FABIO M_30-39 3 ATLETICA SABAUDIA 03:03:03 03:03:02
10 10 AMATORI MARCO M_50-59 1 ROMAECOMARATONA 03:03:13 03:03:10
11 1 AGHIANA ELISABETTA F_30-39 1 ASD ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 03:06:09 03:06:06
12 11 CAVOLA DAMIANO M_40-49 6 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS 03:06:14 03:06:10
13 12 PIETROSANTI LORENZO M_30-39 4 ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 03:09:04 03:08:58
14 13 PISTELLA VANNI M_18-29 2 ASD GENZANO MARATHON 03:09:46 03:09:31
15 14 FORNASIERO IVAN M_30-39 5 ASD MISANO PODISMO 03:11:19 03:11:17
16 15 PAGLIA MARCO M_40-49 7 A. S. D. RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 03:11:38 03:11:37
17 2 CARRENA SARA F_30-39 2 ASD SAN PATRIGNANO 03:11:38 03:11:34
18 16 FUSCO ANTONIO M_50-59 2 A.S.D.FONDI RUNNERS 2010 03:12:13 03:12:12
19 17 MARITTI GIANLUCA M_40-49 8 VIRTUS VILLA ADA FASHION SPORT 03:15:35 03:15:25
20 18 MANTOVANI GIANLUCA M_50-59 3 LATINA RUNNERS 03:19:49 03:19:47
21 19 DI GIROLAMO ANTONIO M_18-29 3 ASD PIPPARUNNERS 03:21:06 03:21:05
22 20 PEDRONI FRANCESCO M_30-39 6 TEAM MUD AND SNOW 03:25:46 03:25:33
23 21 COLLENI UMBERTO M_40-49 9 ASD TORRICE RUNNERS 03:26:41 03:26:39
24 3 QUATTROCCHI ORIANA F_30-39 3 ASD ERNICA RUNNING 03:26:58 03:26:55
25 22 CIMAROLI MATTEO M_18-29 4 ASD PIPPARUNNERS 03:27:42 03:27:42
26 23 PEPPE ROSARIO M_30-39 7 ASD | RISORTI BUONCONVENTO 03:28:53 03:28:51
27 24 VALERI VALERIO M_40-49 10 WAR - WIN ALL RACES 03:28:55 03:28:44
28 25 BELARDINI GIANLUCA M_40-49 11 FREE RUNNERS 03:31:16 03:31:13
29 26 PANNESE FULVIO M_40-49 12 WAR - WIN ALL RACES 03:31:50 03:31:40
30 27 RINALDI LUCA M_50-59 4 MICHELIN SPORT CLUB 03:32:18 03:32:13
31 28 ROMANO ANDREA M_30-39 8 ASD PIPPARUNNERS 03:32:41 03:32:40
32 29 CHINAPPI LORENZO M_40-49 13 A.S.D.FONDI RUNNERS 2010 03:33:13 03:33:00
33 30 SCARDELLATO GIANLUCA M_40-49 14 ATLETICA SABAUDIA 03:33:43 03:33:35
34 31 BAZZONI ALESSANDRO M_40-49 15 INTESATLETICA 03:33:57 03:33:55
35 32 TIRELLI FRANCOO M_50-59 5 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 03:36:05 03:36:04
36 33 GATTA FRANCESCO M_30-39 9 ASD TORRICE RUNNERS 03:36:29 03:36:29
37 34 MARROCCO ANTONELLO M_50-59 6 D+TRAIL 03:40:58 03:40:57
38 35 BALESTRAZZI PAOLO M_50-59 7 MUD & SNOW TEAM 03:42:03 03:41:51
39 36 GERASSIMOV GUEORGUI PLAMENOV | M_30-39 10 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 03:42:26 03:42:21
40 4 ROSSI FRANCESCA F_18-29 1 ASD ATLETICA PEGASO 03:42:28 03:42:27
41 37 FIORE FERDINANDO M_30-39 11 ASD PIPPARUNNERS 03:43:21 03:43:21
42 38 STRAVATO MARCO M_50-59 8 ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 03:44:40 03:44:28
43 39 CELENTANO ANDREA M_40-49 16 ATLETICA SABAUDIA 03:44:46 03:44:28
44 40 DI VICO ANTONIO M_40-49 17 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 03:44:49 03:44:47
45 41 RACIONZER PAUL M_50-59 9 RUNCARD 03:45:37 03:45:27
46 42 RICCI MARCO M_40-49 18 ATLETICA SABAUDIA 03:46:03 03:45:50
47 43 ALONZI GIANLUCA M_40-49 19 ATLETICA SABAUDIA 03:46:04 03:45:56
48 44 TOSI MASSIMO M_40-49 20 ATLETICA SABAUDIA 03:49:14 03:48:58
49 45 COTICELLI FABIO M_40-49 21 ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA 03:51:14 03:51:12
50 5 CAPODIFERRO MARIA GRAZIA F_40-49 1 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 03:51:15 03:51:12
51 46 PETRUCCI ANTONIO M_40-49 22 ATLETICA SABAUDIA 03:52:25 03:52:17
52 47 MICHELI MARIO M_60-69 1 A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO 03:53:57 03:53:44
53 6 SERGOLA MARIA RITA F_50-59 1 UISP RIETI 03:54:29 03:54:26
54 48 PETRONE GIUSEPPE MARIA M_40-49 23 VIRTUS VILLA ADA FASHION SPORT 03:55:48 03:55:38
55 49 MAROTTA GIANLUIGI M_40-49 24 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 03:55:53 03:55:51
56 50 RAMADU' DEMIS M_30-39 12 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 03:57:58 03:57:54
57 51 SERLUCA CIRIACO M_40-49 25 RUNCARD 03:59:16 03:59:09
58 52 RENZONI MIRKO M_50-59 10 ASD LIGHTRAILACTION 03:59:26 03:59:21
59 7 DALLAVALLE MANUELA F_50-59 2 MUD & SNOW TEAM 04:00:23 04:00:11
60 53 PETRUCCI FELICE M_50-59 11 ATLETICA SABAUDIA 04:01:17 04:01:09
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CARONTI
GALIENI
BUCCIARELLI
PREVIATI
CECCHINI
GASBARRONE
SCERPA
BAZZONI
MOLINARI
SARGENTINI
ABBAFATI
TORELLI

LO PRESTI
BRESSAN
GIOVANNINI
IPPOLITI
FLAMINI
COLATO
MASSIMIANI
PALUZZI
PANACCIONE
LA PORTA
GUIDOBALDI
BEVILACQUA
CONSALVI
ZORZO
INGRATTA
MINELLA
MARROCCHINI
ALFIERI
CHIAPPARRONE
D'AGAPITI
SCARICA
ANTIMI
VANESCU
PATTI

DI BENEDETTO
BITTONI

DI TROCCHIO
COSTANZO
BIANCHI
PANNONE
SAUTTO
SABATINI
CURRO
IANNATTONE
DEL PROPOSTO
BACCO
BIANCONI
ZAMPI
GARIPORI
PELLICONI
RUSPI

IVANO
SILVESTRO
ANGELO
DARIO
MARA
ROBERTO
LORETO
ANDREA
MASSIMILIANO
FABRIZIO
KATIUSCIA

GIOVANNI BATTISTA

ANDREA
FABRIZIO
DANIELA
MAURO
ANTONIO
MARIO
ANDREA
SANDRO
FIDIO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
THIERRY
MARCO
MARCO
MATTEO
CLAUDIO
ANDREA
ONOFRIO
MASSIMO
DAVID
ROBERTO
VALERIO
IONELA
AURORA

MARIA CONCETTA

LUCA
BRUNO
GIACOMO
AMEDEO
FABIO
ALBERTO
GLORIA
BARBARA
MARIO
GIANPAOLO
RICCARDO
FERDINANDA
ARMANDO
ANTONELLA
LUCA
VALENTINO
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M_40-49
M_40-49
M_40-49
F_30-39
M_60-69
M_18-29
M_30-39
F_30-39
M_50-59
M_60-69
M_50-59
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18

INTESATLETICA

A.S.D. ATLETICA VITA

A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO
RUNCARD

CALCATERRASPORT

ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
INTESATLETICA

ASD FRANGAR NON FLECTAR
LBM SPORT TEAM

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
LBM SPORT TEAM

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

A.S.D. CITTA CASTELLI ROMANI
NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA ASD
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNNER BIKE ACUTO

GENZANO MARATHON

UISP LATINA

ATL. ANZIO

ROMAECOMARATONA

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD RUNNER TRAINER

ASD RUNNER TRAINER

A.S.D PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD SPORT EVENTS CORTONA
RUNCARD

UISP LATINA

ASD PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ASD MISANO PODISMO
TEAM@ANIMATRAIL
ROMAECOMARATONA
A.S.D.FONDI RUNNERS 2010
RUNCARD

ATLETICA SABAUDIA
POL.CIOCIARA A. FAVA

ASD ROCCAGORGA

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
INTESATLETICA

RUNCARD

ASD RUNNER TRAINER

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
RUNCARD

ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION

ASD GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
RUNCARD

04:02:09
04:03:48
04:03:52
04:04:24
04:04:43
04:09:36
04:09:47
04:11:52
04:12:36
04:12:43
04:13:19
04:14:36
04:16:42
04:18:10
04:18:20
04:20:44
04:21:17
04:25:54
04:26:48
04:29:35
04:29:53
04:29:53
04:30:32
04:30:58
04:30:59
04:30:59
04:31:13
04:31:14
04:32:38
04:32:39
04:32:58
04:40:09
04:42:52
04:45:34
04:53:20
04:55:36
04:55:37
04:55:38
04:55:38
04:57:23
05:01:01
05:05:35
05:14:24
05:14:58
05:17:16
05:17:19
05:40:13
05:43:50
05:43:50
05:43:51
05:54:27
05:54:31
06:02:09

04:01:55
04:03:35
04:03:41
04:04:10
04:04:37
04:09:16
04:09:39
04:11:47
04:12:33
04:12:24
04:13:00
04:14:25
04:16:31
04:18:02
04:18:01
04:20:24
04:21:17
04:25:51
04:26:21
04:29:19
04:29:29
04:29:49
04:30:21
04:30:46
04:30:47
04:30:48
04:31:09
04:31:08
04:32:29
04:32:34
04:32:42
04:39:58
04:42:36
04:45:29
04:53:07
04:55:31
04:55:23
04:55:32
04:55:28
04:57:00
05:00:50
05:05:34
05:14:08
05:14:42
05:17:02
05:16:56
05:39:59
05:43:31
05:43:32
05:43:33
05:54:05
05:54:09
06:01:59




CLASSIFICA GENERALE 12 KM

POS POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT SOoC TIME TIME
1 1 MALLOZZI FRANCESCO M_30-39 1 POL.CIOCIARA A. FAVA 01:06:44 01:06:44
2 2 FABBRI FABRIZIO M_30-39 2 A.S.D. ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB 01:10:51 01:10:51
3 3 BATTAGLIA EMANUELE M_30-39 3 ASD RUNFOREVER APRILIA 01:10:59 01:10:59
4 4 CARRAROLI GABRIELE M_18-29 1 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 01:13:10 01:13:09
5 5 ANTETOMASO NICOLA M_40-49 1 ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA 01:15:46 01:15:45
6 6 PALOMBI LORENZO M_18-29 2 ASD ROCCAGORGA 01:20:21 01:20:19
7 7 FANTOZZI SARO M_40-49 2 ASD AVIS PRIVERNO 01:23:57 01:23:53
8 8 TERMINIELLO PIERLUCA M_40-49 3 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 01:25:56 01:25:51
9 9 MASOCCO EMILIANO M_40-49 4 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 01:26:19 01:26:15
10 10 GAGLIARDI RAFFAELE M_50-59 1 ASD IDEA ATLETICA AURORA 01:27:03 01:27:01
11 11 DANIELE RUZZO M_40-49 5 RUNNER BIKE ACUTO 01:27:08 01:26:58
12 12 PAOLOZZI TOMMASO M_18-29 3 ASD PIPPARUNNERS 01:27:25 01:27:23
13 13 PIGNATIELLO UMBERTO M_40-49 6 ASD VESUVIO LIVES 01:27:59 01:27:53
14 14 RUZZO MAURIZIO M_40-49 7 RUNNER BIKE ACUTO 01:28:21 01:28:11
15 15 SERINO GIANPAOLO M_30-39 4 ASD PODISTICA APRILIA 01:28:46 01:28:23
16 16 GRASSO MARCO M_18-29 4 ASD CITTA DI SONNINO 01:30:40 01:30:32
17 17 SACCHETTI MAURIZIO M_30-39 5 ASD CITTA DI SONNINO 01:30:40 01:30:32
18 1 RAPALI LUCILLA F_50-59 1 AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 01:30:59 01:30:56
19 18 SINIGAGLIA MIRCO M_40-49 8 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 01:31:17 01:30:59
20 19 PRATELLI GIUSEPPE M_40-49 9 UISP LATINA 01:31:31 01:31:28
21 20 COLUCCIELLO ANGELO M_60-69 1 ASD FREE RUNNERS 01:31:48 01:31:45
22 21 BOVOLENTA RENZO M_50-59 2 ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA 01:31:57 01:31:52
23 22 VENDITTI SALVATORE M_40-49 10 A.S.D.FONDI RUNNERS 2010 01:32:33 01:32:27
24 23 PAPARELLI MAURO M_40-49 11 ASD ROCCAGORGA 01:33:10 01:33:08
25 24 GRAGNANIELLO ANTIMO M_60-69 2 ASD VESUVIO LIVES 01:33:53 01:33:33
26 25 ABBRUSCATO LUCIANO M_50-59 3 ASD ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:33:57 01:33:51
27 26 FEDERICI ALESSANDRO M_40-49 12 ASD AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 01:34:05 01:33:45
28 27 ABBRUSCATO GIUSEPPE M_50-59 4 ASD ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:34:25 01:34:20
29 28 RAPALI MAURO M_50-59 5 AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 01:34:43 01:34:40
30 29 SUBIACO EMILIO M_60-69 3 ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA 01:35:01 01:34:49
31 30 GERMANI GIANLUCA M_18-29 5 ASD CITTA DI SONNINO 01:35:04 01:34:56
32 31 SANGES RICCARDO M_40-49 13 A.S.D.FONDI RUNNERS 2010 01:35:53 01:35:48
33 32 MICCI MARIANO M_50-59 6 ASD ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 01:37:02 01:36:57
34 33 COZZOLINO ANTONIO M_50-59 7 POL.CIOCIARA A. FAVA 01:37:25 01:37:25
35 34 PANICO ANIELLO M_60-69 4 ATLETICA SABAUDIA 01:37:34 01:37:22
36 35 PARENTE SANDRO M_50-59 8 ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING 01:37:58 01:37:46
37 36 PAPA MADALIN FLORIAN M_30-39 6 ASD VESUVIO LIVES 01:38:17 01:38:08
38 37 POLICHETTI LUIGI M_50-59 9 ASD IDEA ATLETICA AURORA 01:39:06 01:39:05
39 2 FABIANO CINZIA F_30-39 1 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 01:39:44 01:39:40
40 38 DE CASTRO GIANNI M_40-49 14 ASD PIPPARUNNERS 01:40:57 01:40:45
41 39 VAUDI NELLO M_40-49 15 NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA 01:41:09 01:41:00
42 40 CERBARA MARIO M_30-39 7 ASD CITTA DI SONNINO 01:42:00 01:41:52
43 41 FACCI FABIO M_40-49 16 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 01:42:50 01:42:46
44 42 TAGLIAFERRI MATTEO M_30-39 8 ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING 01:43:47 01:43:38
45 3 SOAVE MARIA GRAZIA F_30-39 2 POL.CIOCIARA A. FAVA 01:44:30 01:44:28
46 4 LYSYK OKSANA F_50-59 2 ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 01:45:01 01:44:47
47 43 NICOTRA GIOVANNI M_50-59 10 ASD PODISTICA APRILIA 01:45:05 01:44:43
48 44 CAVA PAOLO M_40-49 17 ASD INTESATLETICA 01:45:08 01:45:01
49 45 MOLINARI MARCELLO M_60-69 5 ATLETICA SETINA 01:46:05 01:46:05
50 46 MUSILLI ROBERTO M_30-39 9 ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA 01:46:28 01:46:11
51 47 GIORGI PIERGIORGIO M_40-49 18 ASD INTESATLETICA 01:46:47 01:46:32
52 48 VISCA DANIELE M_30-39 10 ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA 01:46:56 01:46:30
53 49 COPPOLA VINCENZO NICODEMO | M_50-59 11 RUNCARD 01:47:20 01:47:00
54 5 VALLE FLORIANA F_30-39 3 ASD CITTA CASTELLI ROMANI 01:48:37 01:48:18
55 50 ZOMPATORI EGIDIO M_40-49 19 ASD INTESATLETICA 01:48:40 01:48:34
56 51 ALLOCCA FIORAVANTE M_60-69 6 RUNNING SAVIANO 01:49:01 01:48:41
57 52 RODIA ROBERTO M_50-59 12 PODISTICA FRATTESE 01:49:24 01:49:22
58 6 TOMBOLILLO GIADA F_30-39 4 ASD PIPPARUNNERS 01:50:09 01:49:55
59 53 PILUTTI BRUNO M_50-59 13 ATLETICA SABAUDIA 01:51:54 01:51:41
60 54 MILANESE DENNY M_30-39 11 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 01:52:12 01:51:45
61 55 CuoMO CARLO M_30-39 12 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 01:52:12 01:51:45
62 56 CARNEVALE VINCENZO M_70+ 1 ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA 01:52:37 01:52:17
63 57 DI MAMMO CLAUDIO M_60-69 7 A.S.D.FONDI RUNNERS 2010 01:52:38 01:52:17
64 58 AMBROSETTI ENzO M_60-69 8 POL.CIOCIARA A. FAVA 01:53:58 01:53:57
65 59 GIRARDI SERGIO M_40-49 20 ASD CITTA CASTELLI ROMANI 01:54:.01 01:53:41




66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

60
61

62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76
7
10
11
78
79
80
81
12
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
13
89
90
91
14
15
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
16
17
100
101
18
19
20
102
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
103
31
104

ROMITI
COLOMBO
GUGLIELMI
PELLEGRINI
CAVICCHIA
DIONISI
FANELLI
VERDONE
BERNARDINI
ANGELOTTI
GOSTOLI
RICCIARDI
MARINO

DI MARCO
SINGH
MONACELLI
TAFURO
RECINE
BALZANI
ZUIN
ANGELI
MALAGGESE
MALAGGESE
MIRANDA
PARISI
PATARINI
PEZZA

RICCI
GARABELLO
PAGLIAROLI
Coccl
MARAGON
REALE
MACINENTI
SPERLONGA
DIAMANTI
ALTOBELLI
DE LORENZO
LAURI
GAZZETTI
COSTAGLIOLA
SCHNIDERITSCH
MINOTTI
CORRADINI
MILAZZO
VITALE
LEONI
NATALE
FALCONE
BINETTI
MAIONE
FARALLI
IMPARATO
MORGANI
ROCCARINA
BELLATO
CANTIANI
FALASCA
DEL MEDICO
NATALE
BOVE
GRANATO
TORRINI
DANIELI
SARACINO
ZAMPETTI
CELEBRIN
GABRIELI
BERLINCIONI
DE ROSA

MASSIMO
GUIDO
ORIETTA
MAURIZIO
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
MARIA
ANDREA
GIACOMO
GIUSEPPE
GIANCLAUDIO
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
MANRAJ
VIVIANO
SANTOLO
FIORELLA
FRANCO
ANDREA
FABIO
ROSSELLA
MARINELLA
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
MICHELE
MONIA
CARLO
GIANLUCA
MAURIZIO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
GISLENO

LEA
GIUSTINO
GIUSEPPE
VITTORIO
CHETTI
ANNA
PIERLUIGI
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TIZIANO
GASPARE
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SALVATORE
ANTONIO
MARCO
EMANUELA
MARIA CRISTINA
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CIRO
ANNAMARIA
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DANIELA
GIANFRANCO
MARIA ROSARIA
MANUELA
FRANCESCA
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GISELLA
LAURA STEFANIA
SABRINA
MARZIA
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FRANCESCO
CARLA
ALFONSO MARTINO
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F_40-49
F_40-49
F_40-49
F_30-39
M_70+
F_60-69
M_40-49

14
21

22
23

13
14
15
16
24
25
17

26
27

28
18

10
29
30
31

32
33
19
15
34
20

35
21

40

ASD RUNNER TRAINER

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING
D+TRAIL

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD CITTA DI SONNINO

ASD CITTA DI SONNINO

ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA

ASD AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD INTESATLETICA

FIDAL

ASD CITTA DI SONNINO

ASD CITTA DI SONNINO

RUNNING SAVIANO

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA
ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA

ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNCARD

ASD VESUVIO LIVES

ASD VESUVIO LIVES

LATINA RUNNERS

AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO
MUD & SNOW

LIBERA ATLETICA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNCARD

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD PIPPARUNNERS

ASD CITTA DI SONNINO

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO
ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA
D+TRAIL

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD CITTA DI SONNINO

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA
RUNCARD

LATINA RUNNERS

LATINA RUNNERS

ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA
ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA

ASD PODISTICA PONTINIA
ROMAECOMARATONA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ATLETICA SABAUDIA

KALI KALAS

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD INTESATLETICA

ASD AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ATLETICA SABAUDIA
A.S.D.ATLETICA EE A CIRCEO

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

01:54:42
01:54:51
01:55:07
01:55:07
01:55:08
01:56:10
01:57:08
01:57:33
01:57:33
01:57:42
02:00:26
02:01:35
02:02:24
02:02:46
02:04:20
02:04:21
02:05:48
02:05:54
02:06:38
02:07:17
02:07:51
02:09:27
02:09:29
02:10:10
02:10:12
02:10:21
02:10:34
02:11:05
02:11:22
02:12:49
02:13:13
02:13:15
02:13:17
02:17:14
02:17:49
02:18:12
02:19:26
02:19:38
02:20:04
02:20:04
02:20:32
02:20:34
02:21:03
02:21:31
02:22:13
02:22:35
02:22:38
02:24:21
02:25:38
02:25:39
02:27:20
02:27:22
02:27:58
02:28:11
02:29:00
02:29:00
02:29:02
02:29:18
02:29:20
02:31:05
02:31:33
02:33:48
02:33:50
02:36:14
02:36:37
02:42:56
02:59:44
03:05:35
03:07:09
03:08:04

01:54:36
01:54:38
01:54:55
01:55:05
01:54:53
01:56:03
01:57:01
01:57:26
01:57:26
01:57:26
02:00:07
02:01:17
02:02:19
02:02:32
02:03:58
02:04:00
02:05:28
02:05:48
02:06:37
02:06:50
02:07:41
02:09:18
02:09:19
02:10:03
02:10:06
02:10:06
02:10:26
02:10:53
02:11:07
02:12:39
02:12:45
02:12:47
02:12:57
02:16:50
02:17:23
02:17:55
02:19:14
02:19:17
02:19:42
02:19:42
02:20:09
02:20:12
02:20:44
02:21:05
02:22:07
02:22:14
02:22:30
02:24:04
02:25:29
02:25:30
02:26:57
02:26:59
02:27:41
02:27:55
02:28:45
02:28:45
02:28:53
02:29:03
02:29:06
02:30:48
02:31:26
02:33:23
02:33:35
02:35:58
02:36:30
02:42:36
02:59:26
03:05:08
03:06:45
03:07:38




